DATA-SOLUTIONS
ELECTRICAL EARTH BAR
DIAGRAMS
FEATURES
Provides a convenient, single-point grounding and bonding location
Busbars with disconnect links allow for convenient testing of the earth termination system
High conductivity, hard drawn, electrolytic tough pitch copper per EN 13601
Includes halogen-free polyamide insulators, stainless steel (EN 1.4401) hardware and mounting brackets

(W2) Height (H)
EEB04C506D0A Bare 0 4 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB04T506D0A Tinned 0 4 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB06C506D0A Bare 0 6 100mm 50mm 94mm
Catalog
Number Finish Number of
Disconnects
Number of
Connections Width 1(W1) Width 2(W2) Height (H)
EEB06T506D0A Tinned 0 6 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB08C506D0A Bare 0 8 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB08T506D0A Tinned 0 8 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB10C506D0A Bare 0 10 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB10T506D0A Tinned 0 10 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB12C506D0A Bare 0 12 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB12T506D0A Tinned 0 12 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB14C506D0A Bare 0 14 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB14T506D0A Tinned 0 14 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB16C506D0A Bare 0 16 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB16T506D0A Tinned 0 16 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB18C506D0A Bare 0 18 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB18T506D0A Tinned 0 18 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB20C506D0A Bare 0 20 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB20T506D0A Tinned 0 20 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB22C506D0A Bare 0 22 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB22T506D0A Tinned 0 22 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB24C506D0A Bare 0 24 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB24T506D0A Tinned 0 24 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB26C506D0A Bare 0 26 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB26T506D0A Tinned 0 26 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB28C506D0A Bare 0 28 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB28T506D0A Tinned 0 28 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB30C506D0A Bare 0 30 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB30T506D0A Tinned 0 30 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB04C506D1A Bare 1 4 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB04C506D2A Bare 2 4 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB04T506D1A Tinned 1 4 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB04T506D2A Tinned 2 4 100mm 50mm 94mm

Catalog
Number Finish Number of
Disconnects
Number of
Connections Width 1(W1) Width 2(W2) Height (H)
EEB08C506D2A Bare 2 8 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB08T506D1A Tinned 1 8 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB08T506D2A Tinned 2 8 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB10C506D1A Bare 1 10 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB10C506D2A Bare 2 10 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB10T506D1A Tinned 1 10 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB10T506D2A Tinned 2 10 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB12C506D1A Bare 1 12 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB12C506D2A Bare 2 12 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB12T506D1A Tinned 1 12 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB12T506D2A Tinned 2 12 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB14C506D1A Bare 1 14 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB14C506D2A Bare 2 14 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB14T506D1A Tinned 1 14 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB14T506D2A Tinned 2 14 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB16C506D1A Bare 1 16 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB16C506D2A Bare 2 16 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB16T506D1A Tinned 1 16 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB16T506D2A Tinned 2 16 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB18C506D1A Bare 1 18 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB18C506D2A Bare 2 18 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB18T506D1A Tinned 1 18 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB18T506D2A Tinned 2 18 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB20C506D1A Bare 1 20 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB20C506D2A Bare 2 20 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB20T506D1A Tinned 1 20 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB20T506D2A Tinned 2 20 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB22C506D1A Bare 1 22 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB22C506D2A Bare 2 22 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB22T506D1A Tinned 1 22 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB22T506D2A Tinned 2 22 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB24C506D1A Bare 1 24 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB24C506D2A Bare 2 24 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB24T506D1A Tinned 1 24 100mm 50mm 94mm
3

Catalog
Number Finish Number of
Disconnects
Number of
Connections Width 1(W1) Width 2(W2) Height (H)
EEB24T506D2A Tinned 2 24 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB26C506D1A Bare 1 26 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB26C506D2A Bare 2 26 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB26T506D1A Tinned 1 26 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB26T506D2A Tinned 2 26 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB28C506D1A Bare 1 28 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB28C506D2A Bare 2 28 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB28T506D1A Tinned 1 28 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB28T506D2A Tinned 2 28 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB30C506D1A Bare 1 30 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB30C506D2A Bare 2 30 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB30T506D1A Tinned 1 30 100mm 50mm 94mm
EEB30T506D2A Tinned 2 30 100mm 50mm 94mm
Table 2/2
Catalog
Number Thickness (T) Length (L) Thread Size
(TS) A Unit Weight